For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

249277
256912
119697
275003
290962
261568
283091
276102
277590
124634

ANDREWS CO. FMFC
2025

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

COG OPERATING LLC

FASKEN OIL AND RANCH LTD
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS (PUF)
DIAMONDBACK E&P LLC

OVINTIV USA INC

PIONEER NATURAL RES USA INC
FASKEN LAND & MINERALS LTD
RING ENERGY INC

ELEVATION RESOURCES LLC
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC

Market Value

$1,454,251,230
$990,276,811
$823,084,557
$767,075,510
$527,763,396
$414,786,251
$293,969,078
$258,976,286
$241,046,425
$184,448,700

Taxable Value

$1,437,455,990
$986,479,733
$803,953,711
$759,652,768
$526,241,156
$414,786,251
$292,690,589
$254,025,282
$241,046,425
$183,865,085

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

249277
256912
275003
290962
261568
283091
276102
277590
124634
279461

ANDREWS CO. HOSPITAL DIST.

2025
<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

COG OPERATING LLC

FASKEN OIL AND RANCH LTD
DIAMONDBACK E&P LLC

OVINTIV USA INC

PIONEER NATURAL RES USA INC
FASKEN LAND & MINERALS LTD

RING ENERGY INC

ELEVATION RESOURCES LLC
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC
MABEE RANCH ROYALTY PTNSHIP LP

Market Value

$1,454,251,230
$990,276,811
$767,075,510
$527,763,396
$414,786,251
$293,969,078
$258,976,286
$241,046,425
$184,448,700
$162,111,336

Taxable Value

$1,437,455,990
$986,479,733
$759,652,768
$526,241,156
$414,786,251
$292,690,589
$254,025,282
$241,046,425
$183,865,085
$156,404,183

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

249277
256912
119697
275003
290962
261568
283091
276102
277590
124634

ANDREWS COUNTY
2025

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

COG OPERATING LLC

FASKEN OIL AND RANCH LTD
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS (PUF)
DIAMONDBACK E&P LLC

OVINTIV USA INC

PIONEER NATURAL RES USA INC
FASKEN LAND & MINERALS LTD
RING ENERGY INC

ELEVATION RESOURCES LLC
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC

Market Value

$1,454,251,230
$990,276,811
$823,084,557
$767,075,510
$527,763,396
$414,786,251
$293,969,078
$258,976,286
$241,046,425
$184,448,700

Taxable Value

$1,437,455,990
$986,479,733
$803,953,711
$759,652,768
$526,241,156
$414,786,251
$292,690,589
$254,025,282
$241,046,425
$183,865,085

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

249277
256912
275003
290962
261568
283091
276102
277590
124634
279461

ANDREWS IND. SCHOOL DIST.
2025

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

COG OPERATING LLC

FASKEN OIL AND RANCH LTD
DIAMONDBACK E&P LLC

OVINTIV USA INC

PIONEER NATURAL RES USA INC
FASKEN LAND & MINERALS LTD

RING ENERGY INC

ELEVATION RESOURCES LLC
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC
MABEE RANCH ROYALTY PTNSHIP LP

Market Value

$1,454,251,230
$990,276,811
$767,075,510
$527,763,396
$414,786,251
$293,969,078
$258,976,286
$241,046,425
$184,448,700
$162,111,336

Taxable Value

$1,437,455,990
$986,479,733
$759,652,768
$526,241,156
$414,786,251
$292,690,589
$254,025,282
$241,046,425
$183,865,085
$156,404,183

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

297213
296582
281304
285688
261740
281597
124634
278730
293151
300574

CITY OF ANDREWS
2025

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST

QUEEN HAZEL LLC

SUMMIT ESP

ANDREWS APARTMENTS LP

VIVA WELL SERVICING CO LP
ANIXTER INC

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC
HOFFMAN LEASING LLC

BRIGADE ENERGY SERVICES LLC
HILCORP ENERGY COMPANY

Market Value

$25,204,055
$13,525,327
$11,636,104
$9,789,694
$9,130,468
$8,591,201
$7,679,385
$7,535,852
$6,629,132
$5,569,944

Taxable Value

$25,204,055
$13,525,327
$11,636,104
$9,789,694
$9,130,468
$8,591,201
$7,566,161
$7,535,852
$6,629,132
$5,569,944

True Automation, Inc.



