For Entity: ANDREWS CO. FMFC

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
249277	COG OPERATING LLC	\$1,454,251,230	\$1,437,455,990
256912	FASKEN OIL AND RANCH LTD	\$990,276,811	\$986,479,733
119697 275003	UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS (PUF) DIAMONDBACK E&P LLC	\$823,084,557 \$767.075.510	\$803,953,711 \$759.652.768
290962	OVINTIV USA INC	\$527,763,396	\$526,241,156
261568	PIONEER NATURAL RES USA INC	\$414,786,251	\$414,786,251
283091	FASKEN LAND & MINERALS LTD	\$293,969,078	\$292,690,589
276102	RING ENERGY INC ELEVATION RESOURCES LLC	\$258,976,286	\$254,025,282
277590 124634	ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC	\$241,046,425 \$184,448,700	\$241,046,425 \$183,865,085

For Entity: ANDREWS CO. HOSPITAL DIST.

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
249277	COG OPERATING LLC	\$1,454,251,230	\$1,437,455,990
256912	FASKEN OIL AND RANCH LTD	\$990,276,811	\$986,479,733
275003	DIAMONDBACK E&P LLC	\$767,075,510	\$759,652,768
290962	OVINTIV USA INC	\$527,763,396	\$526,241,156
261568	PIONEER NATURAL RES USA INC	\$414,786,251	\$414,786,251
283091	FASKEN LAND & MINERALS LTD	\$293,969,078	\$292,690,589
276102	RING ENERGY INC	\$258,976,286	\$254,025,282
277590	ELEVATION RESOURCES LLC	\$241,046,425	\$241,046,425
124634	ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC	\$184,448,700	\$183,865,085
279461	MABEE RANCH ROYALTY PTNSHIP LP	\$162,111,336	\$156,404,183

For Entity: ANDREWS COUNTY

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
249277	COG OPERATING LLC	\$1,454,251,230	\$1,437,455,990
256912	FASKEN OIL AND RANCH LTD	\$990,276,811	\$986,479,733
119697	UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS (PUF)	\$823,084,557	\$803,953,711
275003	DIAMONDBACK E&P LLC	\$767,075,510	\$759,652,768
290962	OVINTIV USA INC	\$527,763,396	\$526,241,156
261568	PIONEER NATURAL RES USA INC	\$414,786,251	\$414,786,251
283091	FASKEN LAND & MINERALS LTD	\$293,969,078	\$292,690,589
276102	RING ENERGY INC	\$258,976,286	\$254,025,282
277590	ELEVATION RESOURCES LLC	\$241,046,425	\$241,046,425
124634	ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC	\$184,448,700	\$183,865,085

For Entity: ANDREWS IND. SCHOOL DIST.

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
249277	COG OPERATING LLC	\$1,454,251,230	\$1,437,455,990
256912	FASKEN OIL AND RANCH LTD	\$990,276,811	\$986,479,733
275003	DIAMONDBACK E&P LLC	\$767,075,510	\$759,652,768
290962	OVINTIV USA INC	\$527,763,396	\$526,241,156
261568	PIONEER NATURAL RES USA INC	\$414,786,251	\$414,786,251
283091	FASKEN LAND & MINERALS LTD	\$293,969,078	\$292,690,589
276102	RING ENERGY INC	\$258,976,286	\$254,025,282
277590	ELEVATION RESOURCES LLC	\$241,046,425	\$241,046,425
124634	ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC	\$184,448,700	\$183,865,085
279461	MABEE RANCH ROYALTY PTNSHIP LP	\$162,111,336	\$156,404,183

For Entity: CITY OF ANDREWS

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
297213	ENTERPRISE FM TRUST	\$25,204,055	\$25,204,055
296582	QUEEN HAZEL LLC	\$13,525,327	\$13,525,327
281304	SUMMIT ESP	\$11,636,104	\$11,636,104
285688	ANDREWS APARTMENTS LP	\$9,789,694	\$9,789,694
261740	VIVA WELL SERVICING CO LP	\$9,130,468	\$9,130,468
281597	ANIXTER INC	\$8,591,201	\$8,591,201
124634	ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC	\$7,679,385	\$7,566,161
278730	HOFFMAN LEASING LLC	\$7,535,852	\$7,535,852
293151	BRIGADE ENERGY SERVICES LLC	\$6,629,132	\$6,629,132
300574	HILCORP ENERGY COMPANY	\$5,569,944	\$5,569,944